
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 09/08/2021 15:34:25

Concurs       : Lajosmizse Loc lansare : Lajosmizse
Latitudine    : 47° 1" 24' N Longitudine : 19° 34" 22' E
Distanta      : 149.94 km Ora lansarii: 2021-09-05 07:45:00
Cod columbofil: 0Arad 748252 Columbofil  : Popescu George Loft 
Latitudine   : 46° 10" 5.2' N Longitudine : 21° 5" 10.1' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-09-04 19:47:30 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-09-08 18:34:17 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-09-04 19:47:30 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-09-08 18:34:14 -03
Sincronizare  : 2021-09-04 19:47:30
Por. imbarcati: 030 Por. sositi : 028
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 21        98441 M |    |DAF42C28|05.09 09:54:34.8|OK | 01|  1157.190|   |
002|RO 21        98457 M |    |DAF42C12|05.09 09:54:37.2|OK | 01|  1156.833|   |
003|RO 21        98464 M |    |DAF43F29|05.09 10:00:05.2|OK | 01|  1110.018|   |
004|RO 21        98459 M |    |DAF43F20|05.09 10:01:22.8|OK | 01|  1099.491|   |
005|RO 21        98481 M |    |DA164C74|05.09 10:01:40.1|OK | 02|  1097.172|   |
006|RO 21        98425 M |    |DAF43E85|05.09 10:02:39.5|OK | 01|  1089.281|   |
007|RO 21       970141 M |    |DA0FF16B|05.09 10:03:49.4|OK | 02|  1080.140|   |
008|RO 21        98488 M |    |DA0FF11A|05.09 10:03:58.5|OK | 02|  1078.961|   |
009|RO 21        98454 M |    |DAF42C0C|05.09 10:04:30.4|OK | 02|  1074.849|   |
010|RO 21       970134 M |    |DA0FCD0D|05.09 10:04:32.0|OK | 02|  1074.644|   |
011|RO 21        98450 M |    |DAF43BF3|05.09 10:04:38.6|OK | 01|  1073.797|   |
012|RO 21        98401 M |    |DAF42FC7|05.09 10:04:58.4|OK | 01|  1071.266|   |
013|RO 21       970142 M |    |DA0FCE02|05.09 10:09:32.5|OK | 02|  1037.408|   |
014|RO 21        98465 M |    |DAF43DF4|05.09 10:12:00.9|OK | 01|  1019.955|   |
015|RO 21        98486 M |    |DA0FCE12|05.09 10:12:22.5|OK | 02|  1017.463|   |
016|RO 21       970155 M |    |DA0FF01F|05.09 10:19:00.9|OK | 01|   973.598|   |
017|RO 21       970158 M |    |DA0FED56|05.09 10:20:29.4|OK | 02|   964.362|   |
018|RO 21        98489 M |    |DA0FF120|05.09 10:20:32.2|OK | 02|   964.073|   |
019|RO 21        98474 M |    |DA0FCD5C|05.09 10:22:41.6|OK | 02|   950.888|   |
020|RO 21       970132 M |    |DAF43C39|05.09 10:22:52.5|OK | 02|   949.793|   |
021|RO 21        98475 M |    |DA1498B9|05.09 10:33:00.6|OK | 02|   892.498|   |
022|RO 21        98458 M |    |DAF42F16|05.09 10:34:12.9|OK | 01|   886.143|   |
023|RO 21       970154 M |    |DA164C24|05.09 10:36:23.8|OK | 02|   874.863|   |
024|RO 21       970147 M |    |DA0FF146|05.09 10:36:33.6|OK | 02|   874.030|   |
025|RO 21        98484 M |    |DA0FCDF9|05.09 10:42:34.6|OK | 02|   844.416|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.04 Cod concurse: 25390 Serie ceas  : 201251
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:850351 SW-4.3 HW-2.2 Autorizare   : AA90126A
*01:38810575 02:38812128 
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Concurs       : Lajosmizse Loc lansare : Lajosmizse
Latitudine    : 47° 1" 24' N Longitudine : 19° 34" 22' E
Distanta      : 149.94 km Ora lansarii: 2021-09-05 07:45:00
Cod columbofil: 0Arad 748252 Columbofil  : Popescu George Loft 
Latitudine   : 46° 10" 5.2' N Longitudine : 21° 5" 10.1' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-09-04 19:47:30 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-09-08 18:34:17 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-09-04 19:47:30 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-09-08 18:34:14 -03
Sincronizare  : 2021-09-04 19:47:30
Por. imbarcati: 030 Por. sositi : 028
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 21        98463 M |    |DAF3642F|05.09 10:47:08.9|OK | 01|   823.223|   |
027|RO 21        98487 M |    |DA0FF0CE|05.09 10:55:27.5|OK | 02|   787.304|   |
028|RO 21        98403 M |    |DAF42F94|05.09 11:56:20.2|OK | 01|   596.604|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.04 Cod concurse: 25390 Serie ceas  : 201251
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:850351 SW-4.3 HW-2.2 Autorizare   : AA90126A
*01:38810575 02:38812128 
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